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Criteria 5 
 

 
Key Indicator-5.3 Student Participation and Activities 

 
 
 

5.3.1 Number of awards/medals for outstanding performance in 

sports/cultural activities at university/state/national / international level 

(award for a team event should be counted as one) during the year. 

 

5.3.1.1 : Number of awards/medals for outstanding performance in 

sports/cultural activities at university/state/ national / international level (award 

for a team event should be counted as one) during the year. 
 

 

 

 

Year 2023-24 

Number 29 
 

 

 

 

 

Supporting Documents 

1. Certificates and medals of winners 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 
 

 

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 
 

5.3.1 Number of awards/medals for outstanding performance in sports/cultural activities at university/state/national 
/ international level (award for a team event should be counted as one) during the year. 

Year Name of 
the award/ 

medal 

Team / 
Individual 

University/State/National/ 
International 

Sports/ 
Cultural 

Name of the student 

Cultural Activities 
2023 2nd position Individual Shutter Magic, Shivaji College Cultural Debraj Roy 

2023 1st position Individual Liberation, Maitreyi College Cultural Debraj Roy 

2023 2nd Position Individual Ethnic Lens, IIT Palakkad Cultural Debraj Roy 

2023 2nd Position Individual Reflect - Online photography contest, DTU Cultural Debraj Roy 

2023 1st Position Individual Abhipraya 2023, IIT BHU Cultural Debraj Roy 

2024 1st position Individual Enfete'24 - Photography, G.S. Lohia College Cultural Debraj Roy 

2024 3rd position Individual One Frame Story, IIT Kharagpur (VGSOM) Cultural Debraj Roy 

2024 2nd position Individual Anugoonj'24 - Cartooning, GGSIPU Cultural Divyesh Balodi 

 
 
 

 
2024 

 
 
 

 
1st Position 

 
 
 

 
Team 

 
 
 

 
Delhi Yuva Talent 2024 - Dance, SRCC 

 
 
 

 
Cultural 

 
Sanya Relia, 

Vanshika Gera 

 
Khushi Swarup Aggarwal 

2024 2nd Position Individual Chitra Symphony, IIM Visakhapatnam Cultural Debraj Roy 

2024 2nd Position Individual Dhrishya 5.0, IIM Rohtak Cultural Debraj Roy 
 

   



 

2024 1st Position Individual Vashank'24, Ram Lal Anand College Cultural Debraj Roy 

2024 2nd position Individual Ransangraam 8.0, FMS, BHU Cultural Debraj Roy 

 
2024 

 
3rd position 

 
Individual 

Annual Fest 2024 - Solo dance, GD Goenka 
University 

 
Cultural 

 
Palak Bisht 

 
2024 

 
1st Position 

 
Individual 

Inside an Eyelid (Photography contest), Daulat 
Ram College 

 
Cultural 

 
Debraj Roy 

2024 3rd Position Individual Juxtapose 24, Lady Shriram College Cultural Debraj Roy 

2024 2nd Position Individual Hyderabad Hues, GRIET Hyderabad Cultural Debraj Roy 

2024 3rd Position Individual ADMAYA 24, Maitreyi College Cultural Debraj Roy 

Sports Activities 
2023 Silver medel Individual Udghosh 2023, IIT Kanpur Sports Harsh Bishnoi 

2023 2nd Position Individual Blitzkrieg’23 - Shutterbug, IBS GURGAON Sports Manas Madan 

2023  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
2nd Position 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Team 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Inter IPU 2023, GGSIPU (basketball) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Sports 

Jowel Jogi 

2023 Yash Gupta 

2023 Revant 

2023 Rachit James 

2023 Abhishek Kumar Rai 

2023 Pranjul Malyan 

2023 Divyansh 

2023 Shantanu Bhardwaj 

2023 Chirag Khurana 

2023 Mohit Yadav 

2023 Harsh Bishnoi 

2023 2nd Position Individual Inter IPU 2023, GGSIPU (powerlifting Men) Sports Hemang Khullar 

2023 3rd position  

 
Team 

 

 
Inter IPU 2023, GGSIPU Badminton) 

 

 
Sports 

Kanika Rawat 

2023 3rd position Isha tyagi 

2023 3rd position Prisha Kohli 

 



 

 

 
2024 

 

 
3rd Position 

 

 
Individual 

Astutva'24 Annual Sports Meet -2024, Dr 
Akhilesh Das Gupta Institute of Professional 
Studies 

 

 
Sports 

 

 
Kashish Krishnan 

2024 1st position Individual Spardha'24, NDIM Sports Prisha Kohli 

2024 2nd position Individual Spardha'24, NDIM Sports Isha Tyagi 

 

 
2024 

 

 
1st position 

 

 
Team 

 

 
Spardha'24, NDIM 

Sports 
(badminton 
Doubles) 

 
Prisha Kohli 

Isha Tyagi 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
2024 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
2nd position 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Team 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Genesis- Ace the race, NDIM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Sports 

 
Suyash Garg 

Kavya Goswami 

Arnesh 

Akshim Verma 

Kshitiz Rawat 

Hredesh Bisht 

Harsh Prabhar 

Manish Kaul 

2024 3rd Position Individual Dr Bharat Ram Sports Meet, LSR Sports Anjini Sharma 
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Cultural Activities 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

SHUTTERBUGS 
THE PHOTOGRAPHY & FILM MAKING SOCIETY 
SHIVAJI COLLEGE, UNIVERSITY OF DELHI 

 

SHUTTER MAGIC 

C E R T I F I C A T E O F M E R I T 
 
 

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms. Debraj Roy  of  JIMS  Kalkaji won  2 nd 

prize in Shutter Magic ( Online Photography Competition) held on 19 th 

August 2023 . 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Miss. Nimita Kant 
Convener, Cultural Committee 

Dr. Rakesh Roshan 
Teacher Coordinator 

Prof. Virender Bhardwaj 
Principal 



 
       
 

Debraj Roy, 1st position, Maitreyi College 
 



 

Debraj Roy, 2nd position, IIT Palakkad 



 

Debraj Roy, 2nd position, DTU  



 
 
 
 
 

Debraj Roy, 1st  position, IIT (BHU) Varanasi  



 

Debraj Roy, Enfete'24 - Photography, G.S. Lohia College, 1st position 
 

 



Debraj Roy , One Frame Story, IIT Kharagpur (VGSOM), 

3rd position 
 

 



 

Diyesh Balodi, Anugoonj'24 - Cartooning, GGSIPU, 2nd position 
 







 



 

Debraj Roy, Chitra Symphony, IIM Visakhapatnam, 2nd position 
 



 

Debraj Roy, Dhrishya 5.0, IIM Rohtak, 2nd position 
 



 

Debraj Roy, Vashank'24, Ram Lal Anand College, 1st position 
 



 

Debraj Roy, Ransangraam 8.0, FMS, BHU, 2nd position 
 



 

Palak Bisht Annual Fest 2024 - Solo dance, GD Goenka University, 3rd position 
 



 

Debraj Roy, Inside an Eyelid (Photography contest), Daulat Ram College, 1st position 
 



 

Debraj Roy, Inside an Eyelid (Photography contest), Daulat Ram College, 3rd Position 
 



 

Debraj Roy, Hyderabad Hues, GRIET Hyderabad, 2nd Position 
 



 

Debraj Roy, ADMAYA 24, Maitreyi College, 3rd Position 
 



Jagannath International Management School 
MOR, Pocket-105, Kalkaji, New Delhi-110019 

(Affiliated to Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University and Approved under Section 2(f) of UGC Act 1956) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Sports Activities 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

Harsh Bishnoi, 2nd position , Basketball, UDGHOSH’23



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 
 
 
 

 
Kashish Krishnan, Astutva'24, Annual Sports Meet -2024, Dr Akhilesh Das Gupta Institute of Professional Studies, 

3rd Position 



 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Prisha Kohli, Spardha'24 , NDIM,1st position 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Isha Tyagi, Spardha'24 , NDIM, 2nd position 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Prisha Kohli, Spardha'24 , NDIM, 1st position, Badminton Doubles 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Isha Tyagi, Spardha'24 , NDIM, 2nd position, Badminton Doubles 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Genesis- Ace the race, NDIM, 
2nd Position, Cricket 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

On the 21st Day of March 2024_ 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

On the 21st Day of March 2024 _ 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

On the 21st Day of _March 2024 _ 



 



 



 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

the 21st Day of March 2024_ 



 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

             

Anjini Sharma, Dr. Bharat Ram, Sports Meet, 
Lady Shri Ram College for Women 

3rd position 
 



 


